	Townsview School – Middle School Gym Schedule
Townsview School                                                        

Townsview School 

	November - 2016

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	
	→ Bad. (Gr. 6) 3:00-4:30
	→ Bad. (Gr. 7) 3:00-4:30
	→ Bad. (Gr. 8) 3:00-4:30
	→ Open Gym Bad. 3:00-4:30
	→ Thunder Mini A Girls BBall

      Tournament
	→ Thunder Mini A Girls BBall

      Tournament

	
	
	→ Ban. Girls BB (4:30-6)
	→ Ban. Girls BB (4:30-6:00)
	→ Ban. Girls BB (4:30-6)
	
	

	
	
	→ WVA Boys BB (6pm-8pm)
	→ WVA Boys BB (6pm-8pm)
	→ WVA Boys BB (6pm-8pm)
	
	

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	→ Thunder Mini A Girls BBall

      Tournament
	→ Bad. (Gr. 6-8) 3:00-4:30
	→ Ban. Girls BB (3:15-4:45)
	→ Bad. (Gr. 6-8) 3:00-4:30
	→ Open Gym Bad. 3:00-4:30
	Gym Closed
	→ Ban. Girls BB (1:30-3:00)

	
	
	→ WVA Boys BB (6pm-8pm)
	→ Ban. Girls BB (4:30-6:00)
	→ Ban. Girls BB (4:30-6:00)
	
	

	
	
	
	→ WVA Boys BB (6pm-8pm)
	→ WVA Boys BB (6pm-8pm)
	
	

	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	
	

	→ Ban. Girls BB (1:30-3:00)
	→ Bad. (Gr. 6-8) 3:00-4:30
	→ Ban. Girls BB (3:15-4:45)
	→ Bad. (Gr. 6-8) 3:00-4:30
	
	
	

	
	
	→ MS Boys BB (6pm-8pm)
	→ Ban. Girls BB (4:30-6:00)
	
	
	

	
	
	
	→ MS  Boys BB (6pm-8pm)
	
	
	


	Townsview School - Middle School Gym Schedule

	December - 2016

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	
	
	→ Open Gym Bad. 3:00-4:30
	→ Var. Boys BB (3:00 – 4:45)
	→ Var. Boys BB (9:00 – 11:00)

	
	
	
	
	→ Var.. Girls BB (4:30-6)
	
	→ Var. Girls BB (1:30-3:00)

	
	
	
	
	→ Var. Boys BB (6pm-8pm)
	
	

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	→ Var. Girls BB (1:30-3:00)
	→ Var. Boys BB (3:00 – 4:45)
	→ Var. Girls BB (3:15-4:45)
	→ Var. Girls BB (3:15-4:45)
	→ Var. Girls BB (3:15-4:45)
	→ Var. Boys BB (3:00 – 4:45)
	→ Var. Boys BB (9:00 – 11:00)

	
	
	→  JV Girls BB (5:30 – 6:45)
	→ JV Girls BB (5:15 – 6:30)
	→ JV Girls BB (5:15 – 6:30)
	
	→ Var. Girls BB (1:30-3:00)

	
	
	
	→ Var. Boys BB (6:30 - 8:15)
	→ Var. Boys BB (6:30 - 8:15)
	
	

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	→ Var. Girls BB (1:30-3:00)
	→ Var. Boys BB (3:00 – 4:45)
	→ Var. Girls BB (3:15-4:45)
	→ Var. Girls BB (3:15-4:45)
	→ Var. Girls BB (3:15-4:45)
	→ Var. Boys BB (3:00 – 4:45)
	→ Var. Boys BB (9:00 – 11:00)

	
	
	→  JV Girls BB (5:30 – 6:45)
	→ JV Girls BB (5:15 – 6:30)
	→ JV Girls BB (5:15 – 6:30)
	
	→ Var. Girls BB (1:30-3:00)

	
	
	
	→ Var. Boys BB (6:30 - 8:15)
	→ Var. Boys BB (6:30 - 8:15)
	
	

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	→ Var. Girls BB (1:30-3:00)
	→ Var. Boys BB (3:00 – 4:45)
	→ Var. Girls BB (3:15-4:45)
	→ Var. Girls BB (3:15-4:45)
	→ Var. Girls BB (3:15-4:45)
	Gym Closed
	Gym Closed

	
	
	→  JV Girls BB (5:30 – 6:45)
	→ JV Girls BB (5:15 – 6:30)
	→  JV Girls BB (5:15 – 6:30)
	
	

	
	
	
	→ Var. Boys BB (6:30 - 8:15)
	→ Var. Boys BB (6:30 - 8:15)
	
	

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

	→ Christmas Day
	Gym Closed
	Gym Closed
	→ WHS Thunder Classic 
     BB Tournament
	→ WHS Thunder Classic 
      BB Tournament
	Gym Closed
	Gym Closed
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	January – 2017

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	
	Gym Closed
	Gym Closed
	Gym Closed
	Gym Closed
	Gym Closed
	→ Var. Boys BB (9:00 – 11:00)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	→ Var. Girls BB (1:30-3:00)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	→ Var. Girls BB (1:30-3:00))
	→ Var. Boys BB (3:00 – 4:45)
	→ Var. Girls BB (3:15-4:45)
	→ Var. Girls BB (3:15-4:45)
	→ Var. Girls BB (3:15-4:45)
	→Var. Boys BB (3:00 – 4:45)
	→ Var. Girls BB (1:30-3:00)

	
	
	→  JV Girls BB (5:30 – 6:45)
	→ JV Girls BB (5:15 – 6:30)
	→ Mini A Boys (5:00 – 6:30)
	
	

	
	
	
	→ Var. Boys BB (6:30 - 8:15)
	→ Var. Boys BB (6:30 - 8:15)
	
	

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	→ Var. Girls BB (1:30-3:00)
	→ Var. Boys BB (3:00 – 4:45)
	→ Var. Girls BB (3:15-4:45)
	→ Var. Girls BB (3:15-4:45)
	→ Var. Girls BB (3:15-4:45)
	→ Var. Boys BB (3:00 – 4:45)
	→ Var. Boys BB (9:00 – 11:00)

	
	
	→  JV Girls BB (5:30 – 6:45)
	→ JV Girls BB (5:15 – 6:30)
	→ JV Girls BB (5:15 – 6:30)
	
	→ Var. Girls BB (1:30-3:00)

	
	
	
	→ Var. Boys BB (6:30 - 8:15)
	→ Var. Boys BB (6:30 - 8:15)
	
	

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	→ Var. Girls BB (1:30-3:00))
	→ Var. Boys BB (3:00 – 4:45)
	→ Var. Girls BB (3:15-4:45)
	→ Var. Girls BB (3:15-4:45)
	→ Var. Girls BB (3:15-4:45)
	→ Var. Boys BB (3:00 – 4:45)
	→ Thunder Mini A Boys BB

       Tournament 

	
	
	→  JV Girls BB (5:30 – 6:45)
	→ JV Girls BB (5:15 – 6:30)
	→ Mini A Boys (5:00 – 6:30)
	
	

	
	
	
	→ Var. Boys BB (6:30 - 8:15)
	→ Var. Boys BB (6:30 - 8:15)
	
	

	29
	30
	31
	
	
	
	

	→ Thunder Mini A Boys 

      BB Tournament 
	→ Var. Boys BB (3:00 – 4:45)
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	February - 2017

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	→ Var. Girls BB (3:15-4:45)
	→ Var. Girls BB (3:15-4:45)
	→Var. Boys BB (3:00 – 4:45)
	→ Var. Girls BB (1:30-3:00)

	
	
	
	→ JV Girls BB (5:15 – 6:30)
	→ JV Girls BB (5:15 – 6:30)
	
	

	
	
	
	→ Var. Boys BB (6:30 - 8:15)
	→ Var. Boys BB (6:30 - 8:15)
	
	

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	→ Var. Girls BB (1:30-3:00)
	→ Var. Boys BB (3:00 – 4:45)
	→ Var. Girls BB (3:15-4:45)
	→ Var. Girls BB (3:15-4:45)
	→ Var. Girls BB (3:15-4:45)
	→Var. Boys BB (3:00 – 4:45)
	→ Var. Boys BB (9:00 – 11:00)

	
	
	→ JV Girls BB (5:30 – 6:45)
	→ JV Girls BB (5:15 – 6:30)
	
	
	→ Var. Girls BB (1:30-3:00)

	
	
	
	→ Var. Boys BB (6:30 - 8:15)
	→ Var. Boys BB (6:30 - 8:15)
	
	

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	→ Thunder Mini A Boys BB

       11:00am-4:00pm
	→ Var. Boys BB (3:00 – 4:45)
	→ Var. Girls BB (3:15-4:45)
	→ Var. Girls BB (3:15-4:45)
	→ Var. Girls BB (3:15-4:45)
	→Var. Boys BB (3:00 – 4:45)
	→ Var. Boys BB (9:00 – 11:00)

	
	
	→ JV Girls BB (5:30 – 6:45)
	→ JV Girls BB (5:15 – 6:30)
	→ Mini A Boys (5 – 6:30)
	
	→Var. Girls BB (1:30-3:00)

	
	
	
	→ Var. Boys BB (6:30 - 8:15)
	→ Var. Boys BB (6:30 - 8:15)
	
	

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	→ Var. Girls BB (1:30-3:00)
	→ Var. Boys BB (3:00 – 4:45)
	→ Var. Girls BB (3:15-4:45)
	→ Var. Girls BB (3:15-4:45)
	→ Var. Girls BB (3:15-4:45)
	→Var. Boys BB (3:00 – 4:45)
	

	
	
	→ JV Girls BB (5:30 – 6:45)
	→ JV Girls BB (5:15 – 6:30)
	 → JV Girls BB (5:15 – 6:30)
	
	

	
	
	
	→ Var. Boys BB (6:30 - 8:15)
	→ Var. Boys BB (6:30 - 8:15)
	
	

	26
	27
	28
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	March – 2017


	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	
	March Break
	March Break
	March Break
	March Break
	March Break
	

	
	Gym Closed
	Gym Closed
	Gym Closed
	Gym Closed
	Gym Closed
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	→ Ban. Girls BB (1:30-3:00)
	
	
	
	
	
	→ Ban. Girls BB (1:30-3:00)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	→ Ban. Girls BB (1:30-3:00)
	
	
	
	
	
	→ Ban. Girls BB (1:30-3:00)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	

	→ Ban. Girls BB (1:30-3:00)
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	April - 2017

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	
	
	
	
	
	→ Good Friday
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	
	→ Easter Monday
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
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	May - 2017

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	
	→ Victoria Day 
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	29
	30
	31
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	June - 2017

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	
	
	
	
	
	→ Last Day of School 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
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